

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	12-2201 Version :	1	Name:	Resolution Authorizing Competitive Contracting for Municipal Court Collections
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Filed
File created:	11/9/2012		In control:	Finance
On agenda:	1/3/2013		Final action:	1/16/2013
Title: Sponsors:	Entity Name: N/A Entity Address: N/A Contract Amount: \$0.00 Funding Source: N/A Contract Period: N/A Contract Basis: () Bid (() Fair & Open () No R () Private Sale () Gran Additional Information:) St lepo t (Service Contract of Competitive C tate Vendor () rtable Contributio) Sub-recipient	ontracting for Municipal Court Collections Prof. Ser. () EUS ns () RFP () RFQ
oponioono.				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/16/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass
1/3/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Fail